
Chapter Student Class 1 Class 2 Class 3 Class 4

Individual 

score Team Score

OHIO kamryn leaisure 1A 47 47 50 48 192 Top Teams

madison decker 1B 50 39 34 50 173 Cumberland 1

365 Hart A

South Warren

UNION 1 grace gough 2A

waylon nelson 2B

david kramer 2C Top 3 ind

lana shirel 2D Zack Miller

Kamryn Leisure

UNION 2 haley tripp 3A Taylor Jeffries

elijah baird 3B Dalton Barger

maggie naird 3C

breanna thomas D

PULASKI 1 katelyn couilard 4A 21 45 41 50 157

haley burdine 4B 39 50 33 24 146

gabby smith 4C 47 45 50 28 170

sierra daniels 4D 47 50 45 45 187

660

pulaski 2  Chris James 5A 28 31 47 21 127

foster fraley 5B 21 13 50 45 129

austin hall 5C 37 40 44 40 161

trinity tillson 5D 41 47 26 40 154

571

greenwood 1 ava freeman 6A 50 24 12 40 126

zane mccauley 6B 36 47 28 45 156

brayden smith 6C 47 24 28 40 139



hailey doiuglas 6D 46 13 34 38 131

552

greenwood 2 lillie osbourne 7A 10 11 28 38 87

Cayden Maddox 7B 47 50 19 45 161

ellie fields 7C 50 50 50 34 184

erik gavitt 7D 50 34 50 48 182

614

taylor 1 zach miller 8A 46 50 47 50 193

jensen atwood 8B 36 50 45 41 172

audree kaylor 8C 44 34 78

443

taylor 2 landon wood 9A 47 45 47 41 180

Logan Kessinger 9B 36 21 37 36 130

coy price 9C 36 50 47 40 173

483

lanesville ffa margeaux stewart 10A 13 34 26 34 107

ellie schneider 10B 47 47 45 45 184

libby brooks 10C 47 11 26 38 122

john morgan 10D 47 50 44 45 186

599

Hendersonville chloe ward 11A 47 50 45 48 190

Keely Fitzgerald 11B 21 21 20 50 112

rylee ness 11C 50 47 33 48 178

480

south warren john ives 13A 47 37 45 50 179

sam harrinton 13B 41 39 44 50 174

dylan weckerly 13C 47 45 50 41 183

Savannah Blackburn 13D 47 37 50 40 174

710



metcalfe brianna bauer 14A 50 45 39 41 175

delanie gardner 14B 47 39 41 48 175

emma brown 14C 50 24 50 36 160

brayden neal 14D 41 40 37 34 152

662

warren east morgan white 15A 27 45 44 41 157

kyler kozak 15B 47 34 47 34 162

logan duvall 15C 47 50 41 41 179

braylen lee 15D 50 24 34 48 156

654

adair brenton billingsely 16A 47 47 44 48 186

willow heseman 16B 34 29 33 41 137

lanr grant 16C 36 8 39 45 128

trenton page 16D 47 37 50 36 170

621

lily jeffries 17A 47 50 45 34 176

hart A taylor jeffries 17B 47 50 45 50 192

lily thompson 17C 47 37 45 48 177

Hunter Vance 17D 40 50 45 41 176

721

makinlee gardner 18A 50 47 50 36 183

Hart b parker meadows 18B 47 45 50 34 176

ben scott 18C 47 45 34 34 160

madison salee 18D 41 45 50 45 181

700

kaylyn holman 19A 47 50 45 45 187

Crothersville 

FFA evin hoevener 19B 47 34 45 48 174

kendall berry 19C 7 45 28 50 130

ella plasse 19D 50 50 34 50 184

675



davi thompson 20A 39 47 45 36 167

green 1 ashlynn hall 20B 47 13 45 50 155

halie jeffries 20C 21 50 44 41 156

kacey buckner 20D 47 50 20 45 162

640

green 2 jocelynn riggs 21B 47 50 44 41 182

brayden dile 21C 23 47 27 24 121

laura mccubbins 21D 40 19 50 40 149

452

elizabeth ballman 22A 47 39 16 45 147

breckinridge dalton barger 22B 47 47 50 48 192

tyler mathews 22C 21 13 16 26 76

kylee sabastian 22D 18 21 34 36 109

524

kaylee chandler 23A 40 50 25 41 156

logan A carter covington 23B 47 47 44 50 188

mckall creek 23C 47 47 27 34 155

warren michael whitson 23D 36 50 44 50 180

679

abbi walpole 24A 40 50 45 50 185

logan b hailey burgess 24B 47 11 50 36 144

kinley holloway 24C 21 45 12 28 106

austin poat 24D 40 50 34 45 169

604

butler Sr. mackenzie coleman 25A 46 37 47 38 168

carlee wester 25B 47 37 45 40 169

brooklyn smith 25C 47 8 34 34 123

lydia decker 25D 39 11 34 41 125

585

Butler Jr. anna claire phelps 26A 41 0 41 38 120



emily cunningham 26B 47 47 41 41 176

camryn phelps 26C 50 47 14 38 149

jacqueline gomez 26D 23 47 41 17 128

573

metcalfe ben welsh 27A 50 39 28 48 165

Aiden Grindle 27B 13 19 28 41 101

carter harbison 27C 47 50 50 41 188

454

Edmonson

Carlie Johnson 28B 47 50 44 45 186

Andi Payne 28C 44 34 33 41 152

Evy Bolton 28D 50 39 44 41 174

512

Cumberland 1 Lance Willen 29A 47 47 45 48 187

James Riley 29B 40 50 44 38 172

Guage Key 29C 47 47 45 40 179

Jackson McClain 29D 50 47 45 45 187

725

Cumberland 2 Jackson Hix 30A 36 47 44 50 177

Kaden Davis 30B 36 50 41 38 165

Kaden Morgan 30C 39 47 16 48 150

Patrick Riddle 30D 40 50 47 36 173

665

Grayson Brenten Kidwell 31A 50 21 47 41 159

Lincoln Parks 31B 47 47 14 41 149

Heaven Lodsgon 31C 36 24 41 41 142

Railey Mattingly 31D 50 50 26 34 160

610

Metcalfe Redy Wisdom 32A 50 47 45 38 180

Lane Judd 32B 47 47 19 48 161

341


